

CASH, NON-CASH AND NON-PERFORMING LOANS NOTIFIED BY THE BANKS ACCORDING TO FINANCIAL CODES									
February 2016									
No	FINANCING SUBJECT	GROSS CREDITS		CASH CREDITS		NON-PERFORMING LOANS		NON-CASH CREDITS	
		AMOUNT	%	AMOUNT	%	AMOUNT	%	AMOUNT	%
1	CONSUMER LOANS AND CREDIT CARDS	3.528.963.619	29,60	3.243.910.424	29,78	285.053.195	27,69	6.428.351	1,09
	Consumer Loan (Housing)	811.048.240	6,80	794.928.236	7,30	16.120.004	1,57	24.574	0,00
	Consumer Loan (Automobil)	189.073.794	1,59	182.298.435	1,67	6.775.359	0,66	0	0,00
	Consumer Loan (Other)	2.146.094.412	18,00	1.915.907.896	17,59	230.186.516	22,36	6.403.777	1,09
	Credit Cart	382.747.173	3,21	350.775.857	3,22	31.971.316	3,11	0	0,00
2	MANUFACTURE OF TEXTILES AND TEXTILE PRODUCTS	22.267.761	0,19	17.028.414	0,16	5.239.347	0,51	3.701.575	0,63
	Manufacture of textiles	9.106.879	0,08	7.833.808	0,07	1.273.071	0,12	2.947.967	0,50
	Manufacture of ready-made clothing	13.018.425	0,11	9.074.177	0,08	3.944.248	0,38	753.608	0,13
	Manufacture of leather clothes and dyeing of fur	142.457	0,00	120.429	0,00	22.028	0,00	0	0,00
3	WHOLESALE AND RETAIL TRADE, COMMISSION TRADE, SERVICE OF MOTOR VEHICLES	1.266.261.782	10,62	1.132.496.187	10,40	133.765.595	12,99	161.586.403	27,51
	Wholesale and Commission Trade	550.557.486	4,62	498.274.897	4,57	52.282.589	5,08	91.871.509	15,64
	Retail trade and personal goods and repair of households goods	497.252.666	4,17	435.499.577	4,00	61.753.089	6,00	49.224.472	8,38
	Sale, maintenance and repair of motor vehicles, motor vehicle parts and accessories	218.451.630	1,83	198.721.713	1,82	19.729.917	1,92	20.490.422	3,49
4	MANUFACTURE OF FOOD PRODUCTS, BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO	295.689.033	2,48	240.993.233	2,21	54.695.800	5,31	30.124.895	5,13
5	CONSTRUCTION	810.220.162	6,80	654.616.676	6,01	155.603.486	15,12	54.989.180	9,36
6	TRANSPORT, STORAGE AND COMMUNICATION	2.204.122.913	18,49	2.188.356.983	20,09	15.765.930	1,53	30.646.620	5,22
	Communication	1.954.176.577	16,39	1.954.013.819	17,94	162.758	0,02	9.245.174	1,57
	Transport	102.238.580	0,86	94.434.711	0,87	7.803.869	0,76	7.267.261	1,24
	Other Transportation Activities and Storage	147.707.756	1,24	139.908.453	1,28	7.799.303	0,76	14.134.185	2,41
7	SOURCES OF ELECTRICITY, GAS AND WATER SUPPLY	92.738.493	0,78	92.558.148	0,85	180.345	0,02	7.698.715	1,31
8	FINANCIAL INTERMEDIATION	161.857.673	1,36	143.438.922	1,32	18.418.751	1,79	10.028.336	1,71
	Leasing, Factoring and Financial Companies and Others	145.857.062	1,22	128.197.338	1,18	17.659.724	1,72	7.083.454	1,21
	Monetary Intermediation, Real Estate Investment Trust, Venture Capital Investment Trust and Others	16.000.611	0,13	15.241.584	0,14	759.027	0,07	2.944.882	0,50
9	MANUFACTURE OF BASIC METALS AND FABRICATED METAL PRODUCTS	46.559.921	0,39	37.606.017	0,35	8.953.904	0,87	3.586.516	0,61
	Manufacture of Basic Metal	7.550.874	0,06	5.204.423	0,05	2.346.451	0,23	817.479	0,14
	Manufacture of fabricated metal products (except machinery and equipment)	39.009.047	0,33	32.401.594	0,30	6.607.453	0,64	2.769.037	0,47
10	AGRICULTURE, HUNTING AND FORESTRY	511.997.342	4,29	490.221.167	4,50	21.776.175	2,12	2.170.654	0,37
11	MANUFACTURE OF TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT	18.542.732	0,16	16.586.815	0,15	1.955.917	0,19	9.471.599	1,61
	Motor Vehicles and Their Parts and Accessories	17.784.571	0,15	15.828.654	0,15	1.955.917	0,19	8.428.268	1,43
	Building and Repairing of Ships and Boats, Manufacture of Other Transport Equipment	758.161	0,01	758.161	0,01	0	0,00	1.043.331	0,18
12	MANUFACTURE OF CHEMICALS AND CHEMICAL PRODUCTS AND MAN-MADE FIBRES	23.649.489	0,20	20.851.170	0,19	2.798.319	0,27	4.438.687	0,76
13	REAL ESTATE, RENTING AND BUSINESS ACTIVITIES	139.330.084	1,17	134.417.364	1,23	4.912.720	0,48	20.509.592	3,49
14	MANUFACTURE OF OTHER NON-METALIC MINERALS	332.929.985	2,79	266.139.950	2,44	66.790.035	6,49	16.922.953	2,88
15	OTHER COMMUNITY, SOCIAL AND PERSONEL SERVICE ACTIVITIES	1.046.743.637	8,78	967.739.965	8,89	79.003.672	7,67	85.050.544	14,48
	Culture Activities	51.148.057	0,43	45.803.330	0,42	5.344.727	0,52	6.867.588	1,17
	Other Social Activities	995.595.580	8,35	921.936.635	8,46	73.658.945	7,16	78.182.956	13,31
16	MANUFACTURE OF MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT	32.909.680	0,28	27.688.074	0,25	5.221.606	0,51	5.077.124	0,86
	Machinery and Equipment	11.852.255	0,10	10.796.214	0,10	1.056.041	0,10	852.847	0,15
	Electric and Non-electric Domestic Appliances	21.057.425	0,18	16.891.860	0,16	4.165.565	0,40	4.224.277	0,72
17	MANUFACTURE OF COKE, REFINED PETROLEUM AND NUCLEAR FUEL	34.403.926	0,29	29.598.110	0,27	4.805.816	0,47	472.242	0,08
18	HOTELS AND RESTAURANTS (TOURISM)	642.681.530	5,39	525.609.337	4,83	117.072.193	11,37	95.430.361	16,25
19	MANUFACTURE OF ELECTRICAL AND OPTICAL EQUIPMENT	20.954.922	0,18	19.073.478	0,18	1.881.444	0,18	3.297.932	0,56
20	MANUFACTURE OF PULP, PAPER AND PAPER PRODUCTS, PUBLISHING AND PRINTING	28.468.512	0,24	17.823.020	0,16	10.645.492	1,03	568.860	0,10
	Manufacture of Pulp, Paper and Paper Products	11.815.348	0,10	6.914.456	0,06	4.900.892	0,48	270.001	0,05
	Manufacture of Publishing and Printing	16.653.164	0,14	10.908.564	0,10	5.744.600	0,56	298.859	0,05
21	MANUFACTURE OF RUBBER AND PLASTIC PRODUCT	38.698.640	0,32	36.686.672	0,34	2.011.968	0,20	4.715.887	0,80
22	MINING AND QUARRYING OF ENERGY-PRODUCING MATERIALS	17.357.868	0,15	17.323.551	0,16	34.317	0,00	526.529	0,09
23	MANUFACTURING N.E.C (Other Manufacturing)	64.482.487	0,54	54.844.370	0,50	9.638.117	0,94	7.446.934	1,27
24	PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND DEFENCE, COMPULSORY SOCIAL SECURITY	169.242.774	1,42	167.584.922	1,54	1.657.852	0,16	550.950	0,09
25	MANUFACTURE OF WOOD AND WOOD PRODUCTS	6.228.087	0,05	5.144.743	0,05	1.083.344	0,11	8.054	0,00
26	MANUFACTURE OF LEATHER AND LEATHER PRODUCTS	3.391.344	0,03	2.599.988	0,02	791.356	0,08	0	0,00
27	MINING AND QUARRYING EXCEPT ENERGY-PRODUCING MATERIALS	16.924.559	0,14	16.839.865	0,15	84.694	0,01	204.249	0,03
28	HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICE	92.093.284	0,77	88.919.615	0,82	3.173.669	0,31	6.625.190	1,13
29	EDUCATION	244.776.414	2,05	231.320.520	2,12	13.455.894	1,31	12.410.253	2,11
30	PRIVATE HOUSEHOLDS WITH EMPLOYED PERSONS	2.494.652	0,02	2.009.780	0,02	484.872	0,05	2.686.764	0,46
31	FISHING	4.175.023	0,04	1.750.802	0,02	2.424.221	0,24	0	0,00
32	GLOBAL DECLARATIONS	0	0,00	0	0,00	0	0,00	0	0,00
33	(2.000 TL Altı Negatif Nitelikli Olanlar)	0	0,00	0	0,00	0	0,00	0	0,00
TOTAL		11.921.158.328		10.891.778.282	91,37%	1.029.380.046	8,63%	587.375.949	4,93%
Total (Gross Credits+Non-Cash Credits)		12.508.534.277							

Note 1: Loans in the sector comprise of the banks which were established and operate under the TRNC Banks Act, the Development Bank and loans under Saving Deposits Insurance Fund.

Note 2: Gross credits comprise of total of cash loans and non-performing loans.

Note 3: Loans are included interest discounting and accrual.

Directorate of Banking Services
Department of Risk